FORM No. 882-ASSIGNMENT OF TRUST DEED DY BENEFICIAL			
		STEVENS-NESS LAW PUBLISHING CO., PORTLAND, O	REGON \$7204
62907 Assignment of 1	TRUST DEED BY BENEFICIARY OR HIS	Vol. <u>M86</u> Page 1100	<u>ଁ</u> ଷ କ୍ରି
FOR VALUE RECEIVED, the un certain trust deed datedJune_ 19 	ndersigned who is the benef , 19.86, executed and RET L. TRULOVE, husba COMPANY, an Oregon Cor E, INC., an Oregon Co ok/reel/volume No. M86 (indicate which) of the N ty in said county described a	iciary or his successor in interest und delivered by ad and wife poration, trustee, i poration is the beneficiary, r on page 1100.4 or as fee/file, Mortgage Records of	grantor, n which ecorded /instru-
Lot 4 of Old Orchard Manor, acco of the County Clerk of Klamath Co	rding to the official ounty, Oregon.	plat thereof on file in the o	office
	succession.		
how here the second s			
hereby grants, assigns, transfers and sets over hereinatter compared by the set of the s	to PEOPLES MORTGAGE	COMPANY, a Washington Corpora	tion
assigns, all his beneficial interest in and unde	lled assignee, and assignee's I	eirs, personal representatives successo	re and
assigns, all his beneficial interest in and unde described or referred to, with the interest the	r said trust deed, together wi	th the notes, moneys and obligations t	herein
said trust deed.	, me an engines and ben	ants whatsoever accrued or to accrue	under
The undersigned hereby covenants to			
successor in interest under said trust deed a good right to sell, transfer and assign the sam	nd is the owner and holder	of the beneficial interest therein, it is the	or his
food right to sell, transfer and assign the sam inpaid on the obligations secured by said tru	ie, and the note or other oblig	ation secured thereby, and that there	is now
19.86	and the sum of not less th	an \$24,000.00 with interest th	hereon
In construing this instrument and whe	never the contout have t		
eminine and the neuter and the singular inclu	ides the plural.	requires, the masculine gender include	es the
IN WILLNESS WHEREDE the under	address of the state of the sta	nd and seal if the undersidered is	
ion, it has caused its corporate name to be uthorized thereunto by order of its Board of	signed and its corporate sea	to be affixed hereunto by its officers	pota-
uthorized thereunto by order of its Board of	Directors.	by his onicers	aury
DATED: June 19 ,19 86	TOWN & COUL	TRY MORTGAGE, INC	,
	- Child	and A Martat	<u> </u>
executed by a corporation, fix corporate seal)	BY: RICHAR	D H. MARLATT)
the signer of the above is a corporation,		D II. MARLATI	
te the form of acknowledgment opposite.) TATE OF OREGON,			11
	STATE OF OREGON,)	
County of	County of		
This instrument was acknowledged before me		nowledged before me on June 19	
, <i>Су</i> , <i>Су</i> ,,,,,,,	1900, by Michard	n. Marlatt	11
	as occretary/ire	asurer	
	or rown a countr	y Mortgage, Inc	
Noder Duty	•		
EAL) Notary Public for Orego	e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e	Juman R. Itran	nhill
My commission expires:	My commission expires:	SUSAN R. STRAMPE	Arel
		NOTARY PUBLIC - OREGON	
ASSIGNMENT OF TRUST DEED		My Commission Example 3/21/2	≠
BY BENEFICIARY		STATE OF OREGON, County of Klamath	SS
		I certify that the within instrum	
	1	mai nie within instrum	ient il

Assignor to	(DON'T USE THIS SPACE: RESERVED
Assignee	FOR RECORDING LABEL IN COUNTIES WHERE USED.)
AFTER RECORDING RETURN TO Town & Country Mortgage Co. 803 Main Street Suite 102 Klamath Falls, OR 97601	

う

Record of Mortgages of said County. Witness my hand and seal of County affixed. Evelyn Biehn. County Clerk

TITLE

Deputy

By PAm Amil